Version
04.00
October
2007
¸TSMU/TSMU-H Radio Network Analyzer
Universal platform for drive testing and coverage measurements
WCDMA PN scanning (bands I to IX)
with BCH (SIB) decoder (¸TSMU)

(5.9 in × 3.15 in × 6.69 in)
Weight 1.5 kg (3.31 lb)
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Drive Test Receiver/Firmware
Radio Network Analyzer ¸TSMU 1153.6000.02
WCDMA PN Scanner Option for ¸TSMU ¸TSMU-K11 1153.4550.02
CDMA2000® 1x PN Scanner Option for ¸TSMU ¸TSMU-K12 1153.4608.02
GSM Network Scanner Option for ¸TSMU ¸TSMU-K13 1153.4572.02
WCDMA BCH Demodulator Option for ¸TSMU ¸TSMU-K14 1153.4614.02
RF Power Measurement Option for ¸TSMU ¸TSMU-K15 1153.4595.02
Software
Drive Test System Software ¸ROMES3NG 1143.7991.40
¸ROMES3NG Option: WCDMA PNS for ¸TSMx ¸ROMES3T11 1156.2858.42
¸ROMES3NG Option: CDMA2000® PNS for ¸TSMx ¸ROMES3T12 1156.2858.44